GAUTAMASHRA

40, VEER NARIMAN ROAD, HASHIM BLDG., FORT, MUMBAI-01 TEL: 022- 43480011/43480022

November 08, 2017

To,
The Manager,
National Stock Exchange Limited
Plot No. C/1 G Block,
Bandra-Kandra Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai- 400051

Subject: Completion of Inter Se Transfer pursuant to Regulation 10(1)(a) read with 10(6) of SEBI (Substantial and Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 10(1)(a)(i) & (ii) of SEBI (Substantial and Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulations, 2011 we would like to inform you that Inter se transfer was completed by way of gift by Mrs. Vijayaben K. Ashra by transfer of 2,20,000 equity shares constitutes to 0.21% of total paid up share capital of face value of Re. 1/- each of the Company to Ms. Antara Gautam Ashra.

Enclosed herewith please find the details of the transaction as per the prescribed format.

Jun 21 00 519 0 241 HAL

Please acknowledge and take on record the same.

Thanking You

Mr. Gautam Ashra Mrs. Vijayaben K. Ashra

Promoter Promoter Transferor

Ms. Antara G. Ashra Promoter Transferee

GAUTAMASHRA

40, VEER NARIMAN ROAD, HASHIM BLDG., FORT, MUMBAI-01 TEL: 022- 43480011/43480022

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 10(6) -Report to Stock Exchanges in respect of any acquisition made in reliance upon exemption provided for in Regulation 10 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

1.	N	ame of the Target Company (TC)	BLISS GVS PHARMA LIMITED			
2.	N	ame of the acquirer(s)	Ms. Antara Gautam Ashra			
3.		ame of the stock exchange where ares of the TC are listed	 The BSE Limited National Stock Exc 			
4.	ra	etails of the transaction including tionale, if any, for the transfer/acquisition shares.	The Shares are being transferred by way of gift.			
5.	ac	elevant regulation under which the quirer is exempted from making open fer.	Regulation 10(1)(a) (ii)			
6.	Whether disclosure of proposed acquisition was required to be made under regulation 10 (5) and if so, -whether disclosure was made and whether it was made within the timeline specified under the regulations date of filing with the stock exchange.		YES October 30, 2017			
7.	Details of acquisition		Disclosures required to be made under regulation 10(5)	Whether the disclosures under regulation 10(5) are actually made		
	a.	Name of the transferor	Mrs. Vijayaben Kanji Ashra	Mrs. Vijayaben Kanji Ashra		
	b.	To the state of th	On or after November 4, 2017	November 06, 2017		
	c.	norson montioned in 7(a) alassa	Ms. Antara Gautam Ashra – 2,20,000 equity shares	Ms. Antara Gautam Ashra – 2,20,000 equity shares		
	d.	Total shares proposed to be acquired / actually acquired as a % of diluted share capital of TC	0.21%	0.21%		

[401211 cta 5100) 241212.

GAUTAMASHRA

40, VEER NARIMAN ROAD, HASHIM BLDG., FORT, MUMBAI-01 TEL: 022- 43480011/43480022

	e.	Price at which shares are proposed to be acquired / actually acquired Shareholding details	1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100		NIL, the shares are being transferred as gift. Post-Transaction	
8.	SI					
			No. of shares held	% w.r.t total share capital of TC	No. of shares held	% w.r.t total share capital of TC
	a)	Acquirer(s) and PACs: Ms. Antara Gautam Ashra	14,27,924	1.38%	16,47,924	1.59%
	b)	Seller (s): Mrs. Vijayaben K. Ashra	2,20,000	0.21%	NIL	NII

Mr. Gautam Ashra Promoter

Mrs. Vijayaben K. Ashra Promoter Transferor

विषया लेल हान्न रमाश्ररः

Ms. Antara G. Ashra Promoter Transferee

Place: Mumbai Date: 08.11.2017